203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux Lighting Ver15..3.19.20 1
FPTA - Fidelux
Post Top Series (Acorn)
These classically styled commercial post top LED fixtures were designed
to seamlessly compliment a new or existing building while delivering the
dramatic energy savings of LED. Designed with an internal driver, this type

©2020 Fidelux Lighting Ver15..3.19.20 3
FPTA Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FPTA-60W-30K-UNV-N-BL
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Finish
FPTA-60W 30K (3000 Kelvin)* UNV (120-277vac) STD N (Non Dimming) STD BL (Black) STD
40K (4000 Kelvin) PC (Internal PhotoCell) CC (RAL #)*
50K (5000 Kelvin)
* Special Order = Longer Lead Time
Housing Material
Lens Finish
Lens Material
Aluminium DieCasting & Plastic
Clear
Polycarbonate Clear & High Efficiency, heat and impact resistant, UV protected, non-yellowing polycarbonate Lens available
FPTA Series Fixture Materials
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux Lighting Ver15..3.19.20 4
FPTA Series Design Details & Photometry
Photometry
FPTA-60W-30K-UNV-N-BL
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
IESNA LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
Height (ft) Diameter (inch) Eavg (lx) Emax (lx)
1.64 76.77 744.4 1723
3.28 153.54 186.1 430.8
4.92 230.70 82.7 191.5
6.56 307.48 46.5 107.7
8.20 384.64 29.8 68.9
9.84 461.41 20.7 47.9
11.48 538.19 15.2 35.2
13.12 615.35 11.6 26.9
14.76 692.12 9.2 21.3
16.40 769.29 7.4 17.2
Beam Angle Field Angle
C0/180 126.3 172
C45/225 125.7 169.2
C90/270 128.6 172.3
C135/315 122.4 168.1
AVG. 125.8 170.4
2’
 9
”
2’
 4
”
1.6’
3.2’
4.9’
6.5’
8.2’
9.8’
11.4’
13.1’
14.7’
16.2’
3” Inside
Diameter
1’ 3 3/4”
1’ 2”
Angle: 125.8°        Flux out: 2252
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux Lighting Ver15..3.19.20 5
FPTA Series Photometry
Cutoff Classification Semi Cutoff
Distribution Type VS